KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON

(GRE)

18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS;nelglng License present
GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005 M 3.4 10834 vyes
ALIPRANTIS Orionas A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 R M 4.9999 14896 vyes
ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007 M 3.34 14145 vyes
ARMPER Emmanouil IRIDA 2005 R M 3.13 11502 vyes
AVGERIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 2007 R M 3.65 14807 yes
BASTAS Konstantinos 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2005 M 3.29 12787 vyes
CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M 3.18 12437 vyes
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 M 3.25 13310 vyes
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 3.26 12707 yes
FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 3.47 12537 vyes
GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 M 3.40 13267 vyes
ITSANIS Stavros 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2007 R M 3.36 11990 vyes
KARAGIANNAKIS Angelos IRIDA 2007 R M 4.9999 14895 vyes
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 31 12536 yes
KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 M 3.11 13208 vyes
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 M 3.58 11892 vyes
KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS 2005 L M 3.12 11514 yes
KOUTSOUKLAKIS Christos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 M 4.9999 12836 yes
KOUTSOVITIS loannis N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 2007 M 3.16 12190 vyes
1908
KRANITIS Alexios P.A.O. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11823 yes
KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 3.40 13143 vyes
LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 3.28 0 yes
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007 R M 3.34 11989 vyes
MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 L M 3.6 12123 yes
MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 4.9999 13730 vyes
MEITANIS Christos A.A.\VOREION PROASTION 2006 M 4.9999 13873 vyes
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2007 M 3.42 11734 vyes
NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2006 M 4.9999 11961 yes
NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007 L M 3.54 12418 yes
NTOUNOUSIS Andreas L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2006 R M 3.63 11607 yes
PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008 L M 3.19 12421 yes
PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006 M 3.38 12493 vyes
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 M 4.9999 12869 yes
PAPAPAVLOU Konstantinos A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2008 M 4.9999 13875 yes
PAPASOFRONIOU Sofronios L.O.VARIS 2006 R M 3.65 13983 vyes
PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 3.14 12688 vyes
PETRAKIS Marios-loannis AKRITES 2006 L M 3.42 11289 yes
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.65 11797 vyes
POULAKIS Michail IRIDA 2006 R M 3.20 14487 yes
POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 3.47 12208 vyes
RAPTOPOULOQOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007 M 3.54 13233 yes
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M 3.2 12043 yes
RITENAUER IRIDA 2007 M 4.9999 12281 yes
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Nation Name Club yob Hand genderrsaenekdlng License present
SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007 M 3.65 11423 vyes
SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos L.O.VARIS 2007 R M 3.65 13086 vyes
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 2008 R M 3.65 12422 yes
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005 M 35 11562 vyes
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007 M 3.54 11844 yes
THEODORAKOPOULOS L.O.VARIS 2006 R M 3.23 11957 vyes
Theodoros
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis  A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M 3.3 12519 vyes
TIKELLIS Konstantinos N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 2007 R M 4.9999 14573 yes
1908
TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2006 M 4.9999 12391 vyes
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 M 3.22 14074 vyes
TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005 M 3.47 11721 yes
TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 3.7 13300 vyes
VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 3.47 13411 Non
VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 4.9999 12854 yes

57 Participants (56 present)

1 Nations, 57 Participants (56 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present
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239.8 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
234.0 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
184.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
163.5 GRE ALESTAS Georgios
132.3 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
104.1 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas
100.0 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios
77.0 GRE KATSINOS Stylianos
73.5 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios
65.0 GRE ARMPER Emmanouil
64.5 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos
54.0 GRE KOUTSOVITIS loannis
525 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios
50.0 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason
48,5 GRE POULAKIS Michail
450 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios
40.8 GRE THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros
36.1 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios
35.0 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios
32.7 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos
30.0 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos
22.7 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros
227 GRE ANDREOU Aris
20.3 GRE ITSANIS Stavros
17.0 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros
145 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos
145 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon
13.5 GRE PETRAKIS Marios-loannis
135 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos
10.0 GRE TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos
10.0 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios
10.0 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros
10.0 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos
4.5 GRE NOTARAS Georgios
45 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros
45 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas
3.9 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios
2.3 GRE NTOUNOUSIS Andreas
0.0 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis
0.0 GRE SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos
0.0 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis
0.0 GRE AVGERIS Dimitrios
0.0 GRE PAPASOFRONIOU Sofronios
0.0 GRE SARDELAS Georgios

GRE ALIPRANTIS Orionas

GRE TROULLINOS loannis
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's

(CRE) Individual gophadtrean
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL U1z

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GRE KRANITIS Alexios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PAPAPAVLOU Konstantinos A.A.VOREION PROASTION M yes

T 9 000 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE TIKELLIS Konstantinos N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 M yes

T 9 000 GRE KARAGIANNAKIS Angelos IRIDA M yes

T 9 000 GRE RITENAUER Romanos-Konstantinos  IRIDA M yes

T 9 000 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE MEITANIS Christos A.A.VOREION PROASTION M yes

T 9 000 GRE KOUTSOUKLAKIS Christos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

T 9 000 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's ui7
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Participants

1 Firstround
18.12. 09:00

2 Direct elimination
18.12. 11:50

Format

56 Participants

56 Participants
8 Poules 7 Poule size

44 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

21.43% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 64

44 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table

Draws

1-64 A T64

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

18.12. 11:50

Priority from till

Ranking list

Gender Age class

4

[2021] Hellenic Ranking
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's
(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 ulv
First round
Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1
TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.|.FLORINAS
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 4 3 1 18 29 0.167 -11 6.
MAVROS Vasileios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 3 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
1908
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 4 5 29 15 0.833 14 2.
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4,
THEODORAKOPOULOS GRE L.O.VARIS 6 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
Theodoros
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2
NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
POULAKIS Michail GRE IRIDA 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.
POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4,
PAPAPAVLOU Konstantinos  GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE A.O0.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2 16 22 0.400 -6 3.
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3
MARKOPOULOS loannis, GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE IRIDA 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
THEODOROPOULOS GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
Panagiotis
KARAGIANNAKIS Angelos GRE IRIDA 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
PALYVOS Christos lason GRE L.O.VARIS 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.
TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 10 24 0.000 -14 6.
KRANITIS Alexios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4,
Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 5 22 20 0.833 2 2.
NTOUNOUSIS Andreas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 22 25 0.333 -3 4,
RITENAUER GRE IRIDA 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
Romanos-Konstantinos
PAPASOFRONIOU Sofronios GRE L.O.VARIS 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
LAFAZANIS Loukianos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
CHALVATZIS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 23 15 0.667 8 3.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5

ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
VOULGARIS Epameinondas  GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 vV 3 1 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos GRE L.O.VARIS 2 3 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 4 Vv 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 V 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
KOUTSOVITIS loannis GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 6 V 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.

1908
BASTAS Konstantinos GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 7 V 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6
MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 22 23 0.500 -1 5.
MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IDANNINON 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2 22 25 0.333 -3 6.
SARDELAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
PETRAKIS Marios-loannis GRE AKRITES 4 27 25 0.667 2 3.
MEITANIS Christos GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 0 12 28 0.000 -16 7.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 7
PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
ALIPRANTIS Orionas GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
ARMPER Emmanouil GRE IRIDA 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 29 8 1.000 21 1.
KOUTSOUKLAKIS Christos GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
KYRTZOGLOU Fedon GRE A.A. IDANNINON 2 15 26 0.333 -11 5.
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE L.O.VARIS 2 18 19 0.333 -1 4,
ITSANIS Stavros GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.
Poule 8 10:30 | Piste 1
ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 1 9 26 0.167 -17 7.
AVGERIS Dimitrios GRE A.A. IDANNINON 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.
NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 1 18 26 0.167 -8 5.
TROULLINQOS loannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 22 16 0.500 6 4,
KATSINOS Stylianos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 27 21 0.833 6 2.
KOUTOUPES Antonios GRE L.O.VARIS 6 27 5 1.000 22 1.
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First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA
2 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA
3 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS
4 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
5 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
6 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
7 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
8 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA
9 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
10 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS
11 GRE ARMPER Emmanouil IRIDA
12 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
13 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS
14 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
15 GRE ITSANIS Stavros 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
16 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
17 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON
18 GRE KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
19 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
20 GRE TIKELLIS Konstantinos N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
21 GRE PETRAKIS Marios-loannis AKRITES
22 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS
23 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
24 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS
25 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA
26 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.FLORINAS
26 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X. THESSALONIKIS
28 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
29 GRE KRANITIS Alexios P.A.O. ATHENS
30 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA
31 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS
32 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
33 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS
34 GRE NTOUNOUSIS Andreas L.X. THESSALONIKIS
34 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS
36 GRE RITENAUER Romanos-Konstantinos IRIDA
37 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
38 GRE THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros L.O.VARIS
39 GRE KOUTSOVITIS loannis N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
40 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON
41 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
42 GRE POULAKIS Michail IRIDA
43 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
44 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS
45 GRE KOUTSOUKLAKIS Christos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

XMEBIndex 1Index2 B

6 30 7 1.000 23

30 8 1.000 22
27 5 1.000 22
29 8 1.000 21
25 7 1.000 18

30 15 1.000 15
25 12 1.000 13
29 15 0.833 14
26 14 0.833 12
27 16 0.833
26 18 0.833
27 21 0.833
22 20 0.833
22 15 0.800
23 14 0.667
23 15 0.667
26 19 0.667
24 17 0.667
24 18 0.667
24 20 0.667
27 25 0.667
20 14 0.600
18 18 0.600
22 16 0.500
22 22 0.500
22 23 0.500 -1
22 23 0.500 -1
20 23 0.500 -3
18 19 0.400 -1
16 20 0.400 -4
16 22 0.400 -6
14 20 0.400 -6
18 19 0.333 -1
22 25 0.333 -3
22 25 0.333 -3
22 26 0.333 -4
21 26 0333 -5
19 24 0333 -5
17 24 0.333 -7
15 26 0.333 -11
17 22 0.200 -5
14 22 0.200 -8
18 26 0.167 -8
18 29 0.167 -11
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16 16 29 0.167 -13
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CORRECTION #1
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Place Nation Name

Club

46 GRE
46 GRE
48 GRE
49 GRE
50 GRE
51 GRE
52 GRE
53 GRE
53 GRE
9999 GRE
9999 GRE

VOULGARIS Epameinondas
ALIPRANTIS Orionas
AVGERIS Dimitrios
ANDREOU Aris

MAVROS Vasileios
TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos
MEITANIS Christos
PAPASOFRONIOU Sofronios
SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos
PAPAPAVLOU Konstantinos
KARAGIANNAKIS Angelos

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
A.L. XIFASKIAS CHANION
A.A. IOANNINON

IRIDA

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
A.L. XIFASKIAS CHANION
A.A.VOREION PROASTION
L.O.VARIS

L.O.VARIS

A.A.\VOREION PROASTION
IRIDA

!MEBIndex 1 Index 2 B
16 15 28 0.167 -13
15 28 0.167 -13
12 28 0.167 -16
9 26 0.167 -17
16 30 0.000 -14
10 24 0.000 -14
12 28 0.000 -16
10 30 0.000 -20
10 30 0.000 -20
0 0 0.000

0 0 0.000

rnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrn|o|

O O O O O O O Fr Bk Pk
O O OO0 O U1 OO OO0 OO

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's
(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL u17
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z
1 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 6 6 30 7 1.000 23
2 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
3 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS 6 6 27 5 1.000 22
4 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 6 6 29 8 1.000 21
5 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
6 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 15 1.000 15
7 GRE THEODOROPOULQOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 12 1.000 13
8 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 5 6 29 15 0.833 14
9 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 5 6 26 14 0.833 12
10 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
11 GRE ARMPER Emmanouil IRIDA 5 6 26 18 0.833 8
12 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 6 27 21 0.833 6
13 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 5 6 22 20 0.833 2
14 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 22 15 0.800 7
15 GRE ITSANIS Stavros 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 4 6 23 14 0.667 9
16 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 23 15 0.667 8
17 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 26 19 0.667 7
18 GRE KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 6 24 17 0.667 7
19 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 24 18 0.667 6
20 GRE TIKELLIS Konstantinos N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 4 6 24 20 0.667 4
1908
21 GRE PETRAKIS Marios-loannis AKRITES 4 6 27 25 0.667 2
22 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6
23 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 5 18 18 0.600 0
24 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 3 6 22 16 0.500 6
25 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 3 6 22 22 0.500 0
26 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
27 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 T26
28 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3
29 GRE KRANITIS Alexios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1
30 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4
31 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6
32 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6
33 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 2 6 18 19 0.333 -1
34 GRE NTOUNOUSIS Andreas L. X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3
35 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 T34
36 GRE RITENAUER IRIDA 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4
Romanos-Konstantinos
37 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5
38 GRE THEODORAKOPOULOS L.O.VARIS 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5
Theodoros
39 GRE KOUTSOVITIS loannis N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7
1908
40 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11
41 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5
42 GRE POULAKIS Michail IRIDA 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON

Epee Men's
(CRE) Individual {yophard:Team
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM Nsportevent
OFFICIAL ulv
Place Nation Name Club V_M_ﬁﬁlndex 1 Index 2 T

43 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
44 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

1
1

6
6

18 26 0.167
18 29 0.167

-8
-11
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON

Epee Men's

(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
18.12.2021 - 18.12.2021 Sportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
1 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE
IRIDA
Piste 1 Sat 12:30
*kk *kk
64 Bye STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
GRE \%
IRIDA
Piste 1 Sat 11:50 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis (33) GRE 6
33 |SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE v L.O.VARIS
L.O.VARIS R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
3p |POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE 5 Piste 1 Sat13:35
O.X.I.FLORINAS STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE v
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) IRIDA
PASSIAS Nikolaos (17) GRE 12
17 [PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON
A.A. IOANNINON R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
Piste 4 Sat 12:30
*kk *kk
48 ™ Bye PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE vio
A.A. IOANNINON
CHALVATZIS Vasileios
", i, 0.X..FLORINAS GRE °
49 Bye R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
16 CHALVATZIS Vasileios GRE Piste 1 Sat 14:15
O-X.I.FLORINAS STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
GRE \%
IRIDA
BASTAS Konstantinos (9) GRE 9
9 BASTAS Konstantinos GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
0.S.AMAROUSIOU R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
Piste 1 Sat 13:00
*kk *kk
56 [~ Bye BASTAS Konstantinos
GRE \Y,
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
Piste 1 Sat 12:05 TROULLINOS loannis GRE u
41 | PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE 1 A.L.MESSARAS
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
24 TROULLINOS loannis GRE V14 Piste 2 Sat 13:35
A.L.MESSARAS BASTAS Konstantinos GRE v
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
Piste 2 Sat12:05 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 8
SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA
25 GRE \
IRIDA R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
KYRTZOGLOU Fedon Piste 4 Sat12:45
40 A.A. IOANNINON GRE 6 SARDELAS Georgios GRE 9
R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) IRIDA
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE v
*kk B *kk IRIDA
57 ye R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
8 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE
IRIDA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
18.12.2021 - 18.12.2021 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
5 0.X..FLORINAS GRE
Piste 5 Sat 12:30
*kk *kk
60 Bye RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
GRE \%
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste 4 Sat 11:50 CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE 7
37 |LAFAZANIS Loukianos GRE 13 O-X..FLORINAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
g | CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE v Piste 3 Sat13:35
O.X.I.FLORINAS RASPOPTSIS Evangelos v
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE) O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 6 Sat 11:50 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios (44) 9
PETRAKIS Marios-loannis P.A.O. ATHENS
21 AKRITES GRE 10 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
44 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE v Piste 1 Sat 12:45
P.AO. ATHENS KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios (44) GRE v
P.A.O. ATHENS
PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros GRE s
", i, A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
53 Bye R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
12 PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros GRE Piste 2 Sat 14:15
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE v
0.X..FLORINAS
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 10
13 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS
A.LMESSARAS R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
Piste 5 Sat 12:45
*kk *kk
52 = Bye MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos
GRE \Y,
A.LMESSARAS
TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE 5
o e N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
45 Bye R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
20 TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE Piste 4 Sat 13:35
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS !
Piste 4 Sat12:05 TSOKAS Vasileios V12
KRANITIS Alexios 0.X..FLORINAS
29 GRE 12
P.A.O. ATHENS R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
RITENAUER Romanos-Konstantinos Piste 1 Sat13:15
36 IRIDA GRE V14 RITENAUER Romanos-Konstantinos (36) GRE s
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE) IRIDA
TSOKAS Vasileios
e . 0.X..FLORINAS GRE M
61 Bye R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
TSOKAS Vasileios
4 O.X..FLORINAS GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 215
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON

Epee Men's

(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
18.12.2021 - 18.12.2021 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
KOUTOUPES Antonios
3 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste 2 Sat 12:30
*kk *kk
62 = Bye KOUTOUPES Antonios GRE v
L.O.VARIS
Piste 2 Sat 11:50 MANTZOUKAS Alexandros (35) GRE 6
35 |MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE vid L.O.VARIS
L.O.VARIS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas Piste 5 Sat13:35
30 irioa GRE 12 KOUTOUPES Antonios oRE "
R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) L.O.VARIS
FOUKAS Vasileios (19) GRE v
FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
19 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
Piste 3 Sat 12:30
*kk *kk
46 ™ Bye FOUKAS Vasileios
GRE \Y,
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE 7
", i, A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
51 Bye R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
14 TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE Piste 3 Sat 14:15
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS FOUKAS Vasileios (19) GRE 8
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
- KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE v
11 ARMPER Emmanouil GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
IRIDA R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
Piste 2 Sat 12:45
*kk *kk
54 ™ Bye ARMPER Emmanouil
GRE 8
IRIDA
Piste 7 ‘ Sat 11:50 PALYVOS Christos lason GRE Vil
43 NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE 8 L.O.VARIS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
2 PALYVOS Christos lason GRE v Piste 6 Sat 13:35
L.O.VARIS PALYVOS Christos lason (22) GRE s
R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste 7 Sat12:05 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE v
27 POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE v A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
LX.THESSALONIKIS ) R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
3g A THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros o 7 Piste 3 Sat12:45
L.O.VARIS POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE 6
R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) L. X. THESSALONIKIS
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE v
- A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
59 ye R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
6 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

\OphardtTeam
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
18.12.2021 - 18.12.2021 “Wsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
7 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 6 Sat 12:30
*kk *kk
58 = Bye THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 3 Sat 11:50 KOUTSOVITIS loannis (39) GRE 6
KOUTSOVITIS loannis N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
39 N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 GRE v R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
g |GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE 14 Piste 7 Sat13:35
O.X.|.FLORINAS THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE V14
R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 5 . Sat 11:50 MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE 1
23 |DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE v O-X..FLORINAS
0O.X.I.FLORINAS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
POULAKIS Michail Piste 7 Sat12:30
42 riDa GRE 4 IDELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE .
R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE) O.X.I.LFLORINAS
MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE Vi3
", i, 0.X..FLORINAS
55 Bye R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
MAVROMATIS Achilleas Piste 4 Sat 14:15
10 GRE —
O-X.I.FLORINAS THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
ALESTAS Georgios
15 ITSANIS Stavros GRE IRIDA GRE 10
0.S.AMAROUSIOU R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
Piste 6 Sat 12:45
*kk *kk
50 Bye ITSANIS Stavros GRE v
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
KATSINOS Stylianos
o e O.X..FLORINAS GRE 8
47 Bye R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
18 KATSINOS Stylianos GRE Piste 1 Sat 13:45
O.X.I.FLORINAS ITSANIS Stavros GRE 4
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
Piste 3 : Sat 12:05 ALESTAS Georgios GRE v
a1 NOTARAS Georgios GRE v IRIDA
L.O.VARIS R: ILIADIS Dimitri GRE
NTOUNOUSIS Andreas Piste 7 Sat12:45 e eRe
34 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE u NOTARAS Georgios GRE .
R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE) L.O.VARIS
ALESTAS Georgios
GRE \Y
63 *kk Bye *kk IRIDA
R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
ALESTAS Georgios
2 IRIDA GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
18.12.2021 - 18.12.2021 “Wsportevent
17
OFFICIAL U
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 14:30
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
1 IRIDA GRE 5
, RASPOPTSIS Evangelos (5) GRE v Piste 1 Sat 1520
O.X..FLORINAS RASPOPTSIS Evangelos (5) GRE v
R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 2 Sat 14:30 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos (6) GRE 9
3 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos (6) GRE v A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
, THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis (7)  ;pe 13
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 5/5
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's

(CRE) Individual gophagtrean

18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent

CORRECTION #1 U1z

Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005
2 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
3 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
3 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005
Table of 8
5 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005
6 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
7 GRE BASTAS Konstantinos 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2005
8 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007
Table of 16
9 GRE KOUTOUPES Antonios L.O.VARIS 2005
10 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007
11 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
12 GRE MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2007
13 GRE ITSANIS Stavros 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2007
14 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 2007
15 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008
16 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2006
Table of 32
17 GRE ARMPER Emmanouil IRIDA 2005
18 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006
19 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
20 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
21 GRE KATSINOS Stylianos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
22 GRE TIKELLIS Konstantinos N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2007
23 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
24 GRE TROULLINOS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2006
25 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007
26 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008
27 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
28 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007
29 GRE SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis L.O.VARIS 2008
30 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007
31 GRE RITENAUER Romanos-Konstantinos IRIDA 2007
32 GRE KOUTSOVITIS loannis N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2007
Table of 64
33 GRE PETRAKIS Marios-loannis AKRITES 2006
34 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
35 GRE KRANITIS Alexios P.A.O. ATHENS 2007
36 GRE RAPTOPOULOQOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007
37 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
38 GRE NTOUNOUSIS Andreas L.X. THESSALONIKIS 2006
39 GRE LAFAZANIS Loukianos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007
40 GRE THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros L.O.VARIS 2006
41 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON 2007
42 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON

(GRE)
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

CORRECTION #1 ul7

Place Nation Name Club yob
43 GRE POULAKIS Michail IRIDA 2006
44 GRE NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2006
First round

45 GRE KOUTSOUKLAKIS Christos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007
46 GRE ALIPRANTIS Orionas A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007
46 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008
48 GRE AVGERIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 2007
49 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007
50 GRE MAVROS Vasileios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008
51 GRE TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005
52 GRE MEITANIS Christos A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2006
53 GRE PAPASOFRONIOU Sofronios L.O.VARIS 2006
53 GRE SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos L.O.VARIS 2007
DNS GRE PAPAPAVLOU Konstantinos (First round) A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2008
DNS GRE KARAGIANNAKIS Angelos (First round) IRIDA 2007
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON Epee Men's
(ORE) Individual qophratrean
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM “Vsportevent
OFFICIAL ul17
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 2 1 5 0 0
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 2 4 1 1 1 10 O 0
N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 2 2 1 7 0 0
N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 2 2 1 7 0 0
N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 2 2 2 1 7 0 0
N N MARKOPOULOS loannis 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0
N N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

7 Referees
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KYPELLO EFIVON-NEANIDON

(GRE)
18.12.2021 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Ulr
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
Silver GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
Bronze GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005
Bronze GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
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